

CBI No. 30/2024

CBI Vs. M/s Indian Technometal Co. Ltd & Ors.

RC 050 2021A 0004

CBI SC-II, New Delhi

U/s 120B r/w 420/468 & 471 IPC & 13 (2) r/w 13 (I) (d) of P.C
Act 1988

05.02.2024

Present : Sh. Hari Mohan, Ld. Sr. Public Prosecutor for CBI.

IO/Dy. S.P Vinod Kumar.

I.O seeks time to file documents as mentioned in the
chargesheet. Be filed before the next date of hearing.

Ahlmad to check and report qua the documents filed
by the I.O before next date of hearing.

Be listed for consideration on 19.02.2024.

(GAGANDEEP SINGH)
Special Judge, PC Act, CBI-04
Rouse Avenue Courts, New Delhi
05.02.2024